MKNG - Negril

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 05 /23
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Negril Sangster Radar
Negril Sangster Radar
Negril Sangster Radar
Negril Sangster Radar
Negril Sangster Radar
Negril Sangster Radar
Negril Sangster Radar
Negril Sangster Radar

Nearby beacons

code identifier

SIA SANGSTER VOR/DME

Disclaimer

Hanover

Jamaica

MK

8ft (2m)

GMT -5

18.34194, -78.33389
land

MKNG

NEG

n/a

796m (2612ft)
40°/220°

18m (60ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 124m (407ft)

120.800
120.800
120.800
120.800
120.800
120.800
120.800
120.800

dist bearing frequency
25.2 68.7° 115.70
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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